
6
3

3

3

6

6

3

3

55 49

17

20

17

54

20

50

54

9

12

9

66

48
53

70
53

56

12

54

32

3

City of
Hamilton

Norfolk
County

Six Nations

County
Of Brant

Regional
Municipality
of Niagara

Lake Erie

JARVIS
TOWNSEND DUNNVILLE

CALEDONIA

CAYUGAHAGERSVILLE

JO
H

N
S

TR
E

E
T

COWANAVENUE

PARK AVENUE

WEST

B
R

O
O

K
FI

E
LD

B
O

U
LE

VA
R

D

G
E

O
R

G
E

S
TR

E
ET

JARRETTPLACE

FAIRVIEW
AVENUE WEST

B
R

E
LU

S
 D

R
IV

E

CROSS STREET WEST

G
E

O
R

G
E

 S
TR

E
E

T

868

809

920

810

865

919

~31.09

~31.09

~6
0.

96

~6
0.

96

Location Map  FILE #PLA-2025-065 APPLICANT: Reynolds

Path: T:\Planning and Economic Development\PD\GIS\Applications\2025\PLA\PLA-2025-065 (Reynolds)\PLA2025065\PLA2025065.aprxPREPARED BY HALDIMAND COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DIVISION,
GIS SECTION.  Jun 2025
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SUBJECT
LANDS

Zoning:

R1-A (Urban Residential Type 1-A) &
GRCA (Regulated Lands)

Legal Description:

Property Assessment Number:

2810 024 006 35200 0000

Size:

1,893.73 Square Meters (20,383.94 Square Feet)

Location:

PLAN 1407 PT LOT 4 PT LOT 5 RP
18R5032 PARTS 2 & 3

865 GEORGE STREET
URBAN AREA OF DUNNVILLE
WARD 6

IMAGE INCLUDES MATERIAL © 2020 OF THE QUEEN'S PRINTER FOR ONTARIO. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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